
Company Name:

Exhibitor Contact:  

Address:

Phone:

e-mail:

Dept:

Fax:

Application for Exhibition & Sponsorship

Exhibitor name badges:

Registration can be done via e-mail or fax by sending the completed form to:
e- mail: conferences@teldan.com, fax: +972-3-6117501

*The stand price includes lunch for one delegate

Terms & Conditions
1. The exhibitor stand includes: one table, two chairs.
2. Confirmed exhibitors agree to pay the balance, no later than April 10 2018.
3. The exhibit location is to be used exclusively by the exhibitor and subletting of a booth or equipment space by 

the exhibitor is prohibited.

Company Activities
Internet
Software Producer
Hardware Producer
Academic Staff/Research

Consultant
Patent Information Providers
Competitive intelligence providers
Other

Publisher
Aggregator
Information Provider
Online Vendor

Stand price                  Unit price (Euro)                 Details
Stand - 3m x 2m
Stand - 2.5m x 2m

3590 * 
2980 *

Laptop
Literature rack
Insert in the delegate bag
Internet line  
Additional Booth attendant 
Electricity and two light spots
Mailing Campaign 

Facilities                 Unit price (Euro)                 Details  

for exhibitor only 

per person, for exhibitor only

We would like our company name to appear on the sign post as

Total Price

450
195
980
295
330
190
550


