

Application for Exhibition & Sponsorship

Company Name: _

, ,		
Exhibitor Contact:		Dept:
Address:		
Phone:	Fax:	
e-mail:		
Exhibitor name badges:		
Registration can be done via e-mail or fax by sending the completed form to: e- mail: conferences@teldan.com, fax: +972-3-6117501		
Company Activities		
Publisher Aggregator Information Provider Online Vendor	Internet Software Producer Hardware Producer Academic Staff/Research	Consultant Patent Information Providers Competitive intelligence providers Other
Stand price	Unit price (Euro)	Details
Stand - 3m x 2m	3590 *	
Stand - 2.5m x 2m	2980 *	
Facilities	Unit price (Euro)	Details
Laptop		
	450	,
Literature rack	450 195	
		for exhibitor only
Literature rack Insert in the delegate bag Internet line	195	
Literature rack Insert in the delegate bag Internet line Additional Booth attendant	195 980	
Literature rack Insert in the delegate bag Internet line Additional Booth attendant Electricity and two light spots	195 980 295	for exhibitor only
Literature rack Insert in the delegate bag Internet line Additional Booth attendant	195 980 295 330	for exhibitor only
Literature rack Insert in the delegate bag Internet line Additional Booth attendant Electricity and two light spots	195 980 295 330 190	for exhibitor only

Terms & Conditions

- 1. The exhibitor stand includes: one table, two chairs.
- 2. Confirmed exhibitors agree to pay the balance, no later than April 10 2018.
- 3. The exhibit location is to be used exclusively by the exhibitor and subletting of a booth or equipment space by the exhibitor is prohibited.



^{*}The stand price includes lunch for one delegate